EWS Series
Submersible Sewage Pumps
50Hz
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
EWS is a submersible sewage pump suitable for
drainage & sewage applications in residential  and
commercial building services, sewage treatment
plants, general industries, and construction sites.

7.5kW
(2P)
5.5-7.5kW
(4P)
01
EWS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Reliable & Efficient
Product Catalogue
Product Description
Model
Power Q. Max H Max Voltage Speed Outlet Guide Rial
Fitting
Solids
Passage [mm]kW hp [m3/h] [m] [V] [r.p.m] [inch]
50EWS10-10-0.75 0.75 1 26 12 380 2850 2 50-50 25
50EWSm10-10-0.75(F) 0.75 1 26 12 220 2850 2 50-50 25
50EWS8-16-1.1 1.1 1.5 29 18 380 2850 2 50-50 20
50EWSm8-16-1.1(F) 1.1 1.5 29 18 220 2850 2 50-50 20
65EWS15-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 33 15 380 2850 2 1/2 50-50 25
65EWSm15-10-1.1(F) 1.1 1.5 33 15 220 2850 2 1/2 50-50 25
50EWS8-20-1.5 1.5 2 25 22 380 2850 2 50-50 20
50EWSm8-20-1.5(F) 1.5 2 25 22 220 2850 2 50-50 20
65EWS15-15-1.5 1.5 2 37 20 380 2850 2 1/2 50-50 25
65EWSm15-15-1.5(F) 1.5 2 37 20 380 2850 2 1/2 50-50 25
50EWS15-20-2.2 2.2 3 40 22 380 2850 2 50-50 25
65EWS25-17-2.2 2.2 3 42 22 380 2850 2 1/2 65-65 25
80EWS40-9-2.2 2.2 3 64 16 380 2850 3 80-80 30
50EWS15-26-3 3 4 46 28 380 2850 2 50-50 25
65EWS25-22-3 3 4 52 26 380 2850 2 1/2 65-65 30
80EWS40-13-3 3 4 75 20 380 2850 3 80-80 30
100EWS60-9-3 3 4 92 19 380 2850 4 100-100 30
65EWS25-28-4 4 5.5 58 33 380 2850 2 1/2 65-65 25
80EWS40-18-4 4 5.5 81 24 380 2850 3 80-80 30
100EWS60-13-4 4 5.5 93 24 380 2850 4 100-100 30
50EWS15-40-5.5 5.5 7.5 52 42 380 2850 2 50-50 25
80EWS30-30-5.5 5.5 7.5 47 36 380 2850 3 80-80 30
100EWS65-15-5.5 5.5 7.5 110 25 380 2850 4 100-100 30
50EWS20-45-7.5 7.5 10 37 52 380 2850 2 50-50 25
80EWS30-33-7.5 7.5 10 80 40 380 2850 3 80-80 30
100EWS65-22-7.5 7.5 10 110 34 380 2850 4 100-100 35
150EWS100-10-7.5 7.5 10 160 20 380 2850 6 150-150 35
100EWS65-15-5.5/4P 5.5 7.5 150 19 380 1450 4 100-100 55
(Hose coupling as standard. Flange elbow is available on
request)
Material
• Pump body: Cast iron
• Impeller: Cast iron
• Motor body: Cast iron
• Handle: Steel
• Base: Cast iron
02
EWS
TECHNICAL DATA
EWS - 50Hz
Model
Motor Power Q. Max H. Max Voltage Speed Outlet Guide Rial
Fitting
Solids
Passage [mm]kW hp [m3/h] [m] [V] [r.p.m] [inch]
150EWS110-10-5.5/4P 5.5 7.5 200 26 380 1450 6 150-150 55
100EWS100-15-7.5/4P 7.5 10 170 24 380 1450 4 100-100 55
150EWS150-10-7.5/4P 7.5 10 240 16 380 1450 6 150-150 75
200EWS250-6-7.5/4P 7.5 10 400 12 380 1450 8 200-200 55
100EWS100-22-11/4P 11 15 190 31 380 1450 4 100-100 50
150EWS150-15-11/4P 11 15 260 24 380 1450 6 150-150 50
200EWS300-9-11/4P 11 15 450 17 380 1450 8 200-200 65
100EWS100-27-15/4P 15 20 210 35 380 1450 4 100-100 50
150EWS150-20-15/4P 15 20 290 29 380 1450 6 150-150 50
200EWS300-12-15/4P 15 20 490 21 380 1450 8 200-200 65
100EWS100-31-18.5/4P 18.5 25 200 38 380 1450 4 100-100 50
150EWS150-24-18.5/4P 18.5 25 300 32 380 1450 6 150-150 50
200EWS300-15-18.5/4P 18.5 25 530 25 380 1450 8 200-200 65
100EWS100-36-22/4P 22 30 220 44 380 1450 4 100-100 50
150EWS150-28-22/4P 22 30 330 39 380 1450 6 150-150 50
200EWS300-18-22/4P 22 30 550 27 380 1450 8 200-200 65
250EWS500-11-22/4P 22 30 800 22 380 1450 10 250-250 70
150EWS150-34-30/4P 30 40 310 45 380 1450 6 150-150 55
200EWS300-21-30/4P 30 40 570 33 380 1450 8 200-200 80
250EWS500-14-30/4P 30 40 860 27 380 1450 10 250-250 85
300EWS800-8-30/4P 30 40 1040 22 380 1450 12 300-300 90
150EWS150-40-37/4P 37 50 330 50 380 1450 6 150-150 55
200EWS300-25-37/4P 37 50 620 39 380 1450 8 200-200 80
250EWS500-18-37/4P 37 50 930 30 380 1450 10 250-250 85
300EWS800-11-37/4P 37 50 1060 25 380 1450 12 300-300 90
200EWS300-30-45/4P 45 60 660 43 380 1450 8 200-200 80
250EWS500-21-45/4P 45 60 950 34 380 1450 10 250-250 85
300EWS800-14-45/4P 45 60 1080 28 380 1450 12 300-300 90
03
EWS
TECHNICAL DATA